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YUMISUSHI 5

COMBO DATE

COMBO 2

COMBO 3

COMBO 5

$52

$47

$69

$115

7 sashimi, 8 hossomaki, 8 uramaki, 2 passion
joy, 2 spicy joy, 8 hot roll, 8 rock roll (shrimp).

1 regular temaki, 1 fried temaki, 
8 uramaki, 8 hot roll, 4 gunkan joy.

8 hossomaki, 8 uramaki, 8 patê salmon,
8 kani roll, 4 niguiri, 16 hot roll, 7 sashimi.

8 hossomaki, 16 uramaki, 8 pate salmon,
8 kani roll, 5 niguiri, 4 gunkan joy, 32 hot roll,
7 sashimi, 8 banana roll.

43 pcs

22 pcs

59 pcs

96 pcs

COMBO



YUMISUSHI YUMISUSHI6 7

COMBO BIG BOAT

COMBO HOT

COMBO ENJOY

COMBO KIDS

$115

$89

$30

$9

7 sashimi, 7 sashimi fl amed, 8 hot roll, 8 hot
tartar, 16 kani hossomaki, 9 joys, 16 uramaki,
8 hossomaki, 8 shrimp tempura.

7 passion sashimi, 24 hot roll, 8 shrimp
tempura, 8 rock roll (shrimp), 6 shrimp joy,
16 kani roll.

2 passion joy, 2 joy, 2 fl amed joy, 2 spicy joy,
strawberry joy, 2 shrimp joy, 2 Doritos joy.

1 Mr Rice Bear, 8 rice hossomaki with
Goldfi sh cracker, 2 banana bites with 
Nutela and Dulce de leche.

94 pcs

69 pcs

14 pcs

11 pcs



YUMISUSHI 9

CAIFORNIA ROLL

CROQUETE

HOT ROLL

$8

$11

$12

Crabstick (Kani), cucumber and rice.

Cooked salmon, green onion and cream
cheese. Breaded and fried. Covered with
teriyaki sauce.

Salmon, cream cheese and rice. Breaded 
and fried. Topped with teriyaki sauce.

8 pcs

3 pcs

8 pcs

NIGUIRI FLAMED

$5

Salmon and rice. Flamed, topped with spicy
mayo, teriyaki sauce and onion crispy.

2 pcs

COOKED



YUMISUSHI YUMISUSHI10 11

JOY SHRIMP

PATÊ SALMON

ROCK ROLL

$5

$10

$13

Salmon, rice and cream cheese.
Topped with shrimp and honey.

Cocked salmon, green onion, cream cheese
and rice. Topping with teriyaki sauce and
crispy onion.

Shrimp Tempura Roll and fl amed cheese.
Topping with crunchy chili garlic.

2 pcs

8 pcs

8 pcs

SHRIMP TEMPURA

SASHIMI FLAMED

SHRIMP TEMPURA

TEMAKI FRIED

$10

$10

$11

$13

Shrimp tempura, rice and cream cheese.
Topping with spicy mayo and teriyaki sauce.

Flamed sliced salmon.

Flamed sliced salmon. Topping with
homemade Passion Fruit Jam.

Rice, salmon, cream cheese and green onion.
Breaded and fried. Covered with teriyaki sauce.

8 pcs

7 pcs

7 pcs

1 pcs

JOY FLAMED

$5
Samon, rice and cream cheese fl amed.

2 pcs



YUMISUSHI 13

HOSSOMKAI

HOT TARTAR

$8

$13

Salmon and rice.

Rice sushi breaded and fried. Covered with
salmon, orange sauce and lime zest.

8 pcs

8 pcs

SASHIMI ORANGE

$10

Sliced salmon covered with
orange sauce and lime zest.

7 pcs

SASHIMI

$9
Sliced salmon.

7 pcs

RAW



YUMISUSHI YUMISUSHI14 15

JOY FLAMED

JOY GUACA

JOY ORANGE

JOY PASSION

$5

$5

$5

$5
Samon, rice and cream cheese fl amed.

Salmon, rice and avocado. Covered 
with chilli garlic sauce.

Samon, rice and cream cheese fl amed.

Salmon, rice and cream cheese. 
Covered with Passion Fruit Jam.

2 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

JOY DORITOS

$5

Salmon, rice and cream cheese.
Covered with Doritos.

2 pcs

JOY

$5
Salmon, rice, cream cheese and green onion.

2 pcs

JOY SPICY

$5

Salmon, rice and cream cheese.
Covered with spicy sauce.

2 pcs

SASHI DOG

$14

Rice sushi breaded and fried. Covered with
salmon, shrimp, cream cheese, green onion,
spicy jam, teriyaki sauce and Doritos.

1 pcs



YUMISUSHI YUMISUSHI16 17

URAMAKI

$11

Salmon, rice, cream cheese and green onion.
Covered with crispy onion and teriyaki sauce.

8 pcs

TEMAKI REG

TEMAKI SUPREME

$11

$12

Rice, salmon, cream cheese
and green onion. 1 Hand Roll.

Rice, salmon, cream cheese, shrimp tempura,
and lime zest. 1 Hand Roll.

1 pcs

1 pcs

NIGUIRI REG

$4
Salmon and rice.

2 pcs



BANANA ROLL

STRAWBERRY ROLL

$10

$8

Banana roll, breaded and fried.
Topped with Dulce de leche and Cinnamon.

Strawberry roll.
Topped with Nutella.

8 pcs

8 pcs

DESSERT



TERIYAKI 
SAUCE

PASSION 
FRUIT JAM

$9

$2

12 oz

2 oz

SUNOMONO

$4

Cucumber salad, crabstick
and sesame seeds.

4 oz

BEVERAGES 
& SIDES



yumisushihouse

218 West Cummings Park, Woburn, MA 01801

(954)934-5737


